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4 - 85-100 % 259 

3 - 70-84 % 64 

2 - 55-69 % 14 

1 - 30-54 % 1 

0 - Below 30 % 1 

 

4 - Thoroughly 187 

3 – Satisfactorily 142 

2 – Poorly 5 

1 – Indifferently 2 

0 – Won’t teach 

at all 
3 
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4 – Always effective 233 

3 – Sometimes 

effective 
89 

2 – Just satisfactorily 12 

1– Generally 

ineffective 
3 

0– Very poor 

communication 
2 

 

4– Excellent 200 

3 – Very good 107 

2 – Good 27 

1 – Fair 3 

0– Poor 2 

 

4 – Always fair 227 

3 – Usually fair 93 

2 – Sometimes 

unfair 
15 

1 – Usually unfair 2 

0– Unfair 2 
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4 – Every time 207 

3 – Usually 98 

2 – 

Occasionally/Some

times 

21 

1 – Rarely 11 

0– Never 2 

 

4 – Regularly 218 

3 – Often 89 

2 – Sometimes 23 

1 – Rarely 7 

0– Never 2 

 

4 – Significantly 164 

3 – Very well 139 

2 – Moderately 27 

1 – Marginally 5 

0– Not at all 4 
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4 – Strongly 

agree 
189 

3 – Agree 127 

2 – Neutral 15 

1 – Disagree 3 

0– Strongly 

disagree 
5 

 

4 – Every time 223 

3 – Usually 90 

2– 

Occasionally

/Sometimes 

19 

1 – Rarely 5 

0– Never 2 

 

4 – Every time 227 

3 – Usually 92 

2 – 

Occasionally

/Sometimes 

16 

1– Rarely 2 

0 – Never 2 
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4 – Fully 205 

3 – Reasonably 97 

2 – Partially 28 

1 – Slightly 4 

0– Unable to 5 

 

4 – Every time 206 

3 – Usually 96 

2 – 

Occasionally/Sometimes 
26 

1 – Rarely 7 

0 – Never 4 

 

4 – Strongly agree 183 

3 – Agree 123 

2 – Neutral 29 

1 – Disagree 1 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
3 
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4 – To a great 

extent 
190 

3 – Moderate 117 

2 – Some what 20 

1 – Very little 8 

0 – Not at all 4 

 

4 – Strongly agree 206 

3 – Agree 106 

2 – Neutral 24 

1 – Disagree 1 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
2 

 

4 – To a great 

extent 
199 

3 – Moderate 101 

2 – Some what 30 

1 – Very little 4 

0 – Not at all 5 
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Section B: Feedback on Infrastructure and Facilities 

 

 

4 – Above 90% 166 

3 – 70 – 89% 109 

2 – 50 – 69% 46 

1 – 30 – 49% 10 

0 – Below 29% 8 

 

4 –Strongly 

agree 
193 

3 – Agree 116 

2 – Neutral 24 

1 – Disagree 4 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
2 

 

Excellent 145 

Very good 97 

Good 56 

Satisfactory 32 

Poor 9 
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Excellent 156 

Very good 98 

Good 59 

Satisfactory 15 

Poor 11 

 

Excellent 154 

Very good 105 

Good 51 

Satisfactory 19 

Poor 10 

 

Excellent 159 

Very good 107 

Good 41 

Satisfactory 22 

Poor 10 
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Excellent 120 

Very good 88 

Good 43 

Satisfactory 13 

Poor 8 

 

Excellent 124 

Very good 91 

Good 69 

Satisfactory 32 

Poor 23 

 

Excellent 175 

Very good 108 

Good 40 

Satisfactory 9 

Poor 7 
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Excellent 116 

Very good 97 

Good 80 

Satisfactory 28 

Poor 18 

 

Excellent 123 

Very good 95 

Good 74 

Satisfactory 26 

Poor 21 

 

Excellent 158 

Very good 94 

Good 54 

Satisfactory 18 

Poor 15 
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Dr.C.D.Marathe 

 

Excellent 159 

Very good 91 

Good 55 

Satisfactory 21 

Poor 13 

 


